
2127 SF Home  -  3 Bedrooms  -  2.5  Bathrooms  -  Study  -  2 Car Garage
Vaulted Great Room  -  Open Floor Plan  -  Large Front Porch  -  Screen Porch

amberdilanehomes.com

903-887-4228

Otford
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TOTAL LIVING AREA:
FRONT PORCH:
SCREEN PORCH:
GARAGE:
TOTAL UNDER ROOF:

2127 SF
133 SF
262 SF
618 SF

3140 SF

Front View


