

2127 SF Home - 3 Bedrooms - 2.5 Bathrooms - Study - 2 Car Garage Vaulted Great Room - Open Floor Plan - Large Front Porch - Screen Porch







Back View

TOTAL LIVING AREA:	2127 SF
FRONT PORCH:	133 SF
SCREEN PORCH:	262 SF
GARAGE:	618 SF
TOTAL UNDER ROOF:	3140 SF



amberdilanehomes.com 903-887-4228